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Tampere Masters 2020
19. tammikuutata 2020 - 14:30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 AFANASSIEV Igor EM FIN 9 21.2.1974
2 HEINO Petri KAVE FIN 99 15.7.1964
3 HEISKARI Mika OMS FIN 8 3.4.1966
4 KOSKI Jussi KAVE FIN 99 26.10.1967
5 PAAKKANEN Heikki HABDA FIN 1 27.12.1948
6 PAAKKANEN Otto HABDA FIN 31 22.5.1975
7 PAHKALA Taneli KYIF/UR33 FIN 30 19.7.1971
8 PARIKKA Julius EM FIN 13 5.2.1978
9 RIMPILÄINEN Pekka MIMI FIN 20 30.9.1959
10 SAARINEN Ilari SASÄ FIN 14 19.4.1944
11 SEPPÄNEN Ilkka SASÄ FIN 2 18.11.1943
12 TERHO Markku KAVE FIN 32 4.8.1959
13 VUORINEN Juha HFM FIN 16 28.5.1961



2 poules
1 poule of 6 and 1 poule of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 PAAKKANEN Heikki HABDA FIN 1
2 SEPPÄNEN Ilkka SASÄ FIN 2
3 HEISKARI Mika OMS FIN 8
4 AFANASSIEV Igor EM FIN 9
5 PARIKKA Julius EM FIN 13
6 SAARINEN Ilari SASÄ FIN 14
7 VUORINEN Juha HFM FIN 16
8 RIMPILÄINEN Pekka MIMI FIN 20
9 PAHKALA Taneli KYIF/UR33 FIN 30
10 PAAKKANEN Otto HABDA FIN 31
11 TERHO Markku KAVE FIN 32
12 KOSKI Jussi KAVE FIN 99
13 HEINO Petri KAVE FIN 99
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Piste 4

14:30

Referee(s):

PÄÄKKÖNEN Juhani (HFM / FIN)

HEINO Petri KAVE / FIN

PAHKALA Taneli KYIF/UR33 / FIN

RIMPILÄINEN Pekka MIMI / FIN

KOSKI Jussi KAVE / FIN

AFANASSIEV Igor EM / FIN

PAAKKANEN Heikki HABDA / FIN

SAARINEN Ilari SASÄ / FIN

Piste 6

14:30

Referee(s):

BLAGOEV Ivan (KAVE / FIN)

TERHO Markku KAVE / FIN

PARIKKA Julius EM / FIN

VUORINEN Juha HFM / FIN

SEPPÄNEN Ilkka SASÄ / FIN

HEISKARI Mika OMS / FIN

PAAKKANEN Otto HABDA / FIN
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 PAHKALA Taneli KYIF/UR33 FIN 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
2 PARIKKA Julius EM FIN 5 1,00 25 11 +14 Advanced
3 AFANASSIEV Igor EM FIN 4 0,67 27 18 +9 Advanced
4 PAAKKANEN Heikki HABDA FIN 4 0,67 25 21 +4 Advanced
5 PAAKKANEN Otto HABDA FIN 3 0,60 20 16 +4 Advanced
6 VUORINEN Juha HFM FIN 3 0,60 21 20 +1 Advanced
7 KOSKI Jussi KAVE FIN 3 0,50 22 25 -3 Advanced
8 HEISKARI Mika OMS FIN 2 0,40 20 19 +1 Advanced
9 RIMPILÄINEN Pekka MIMI FIN 2 0,33 22 24 -2 Advanced
10 SAARINEN Ilari SASÄ FIN 2 0,33 20 25 -5 Advanced
11 TERHO Markku KAVE FIN 1 0,20 14 23 -9 Advanced
12 SEPPÄNEN Ilkka SASÄ FIN 1 0,20 11 22 -11 Advanced
13 HEINO Petri KAVE FIN 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Advanced
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Ref: BLAGOEV Ivan (FIN)

1

Finals

Ref: BLAGOEV Ivan (FIN)

1

Ref: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: BLAGOEV Ivan (FIN)

1

Ref: PÄÄKKÖNEN Juhani (FIN)

2

Ref: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

3

Ref: KALLIO Matias (FIN)

4

Table of 8

1

Ref: PÄÄKKÖNEN Juhani (FIN)

2

Ref: BLAGOEV Ivan (FIN)

3

Ref: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

4

5

Ref: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

6

Ref: PÄÄKKÖNEN Juhani (FIN)

7

8

Table of 16

KYIF/UR33 / FIN

MIMI / FIN

OMS / FIN

HABDA / FIN

SASÄ / FIN

KAVE / FIN

HABDA / FIN

EM / FIN

KAVE / FIN

HFM / FIN

KAVE / FIN

SASÄ / FIN

EM / FIN
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 PAHKALA Taneli KYIF/UR33 FIN 19.7.1971
2 PARIKKA Julius EM FIN 5.2.1978
3T PAAKKANEN Otto HABDA FIN 22.5.1975
3T TERHO Markku KAVE FIN 4.8.1959
5 AFANASSIEV Igor EM FIN 21.2.1974
6 PAAKKANEN Heikki HABDA FIN 27.12.1948
7 RIMPILÄINEN Pekka MIMI FIN 30.9.1959
8 SAARINEN Ilari SASÄ FIN 19.4.1944
9 VUORINEN Juha HFM FIN 28.5.1961
10 KOSKI Jussi KAVE FIN 26.10.1967
11 HEISKARI Mika OMS FIN 3.4.1966
12 SEPPÄNEN Ilkka SASÄ FIN 18.11.1943
13 HEINO Petri KAVE FIN 15.7.1964
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Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BLAGOEV Ivan FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KALLIO Matias FIN 40149307 Ref: 1
KORHONEN Jonni FIN B Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PÄÄKKÖNEN Juhani FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1


